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Fiscalizagao Pessoa Juridica

Filtros: Registro: 0000, Classe: PJ / SJ / CD, Tipo Fiscalizagdo: INFRACAOQ, Data de Registro: 01/01/2022

Razao Social
A F. PINHEIRO - ME

A G CASTELO GUIMARAES ME

ABC AGRO LTDA-EPP

FUNDAGAO PARQUE ZOOBOTANICO MUNICIPAL ARINALDO

GOMES BARRETO
JL BORGES

JLC DOS SANTOS EIRELI
L. DA COSTA MONTEIRO

M. A. DE MELO NETO

MARIO CESAR DA SILVA SANTOS
MORAIS RAGOES EIRELI
SHOPPING RURAL LTDA

V. B. C. FERNANDES EIRELI
VERISSIMO VIERO FILHO

CNPJ
14.974.375/0001-67
08.519.089/0001-09
16.780.692/0003-30
18.450.786/0001-04

37.860.248/0001-32
40.063.627/0001-06
31.820.677/0001-08
14.538.557/0001-95
11.775.571/0001-14
35.251.068/0001-28
00.715.899/0001-29
43.073.557/0001-65
286.739.139-34



